Phone: 973-594-1800
© 2017 BluTek Power, Inc BPA-RS600-120XXA Rev. F Spec - 03-15-2023
BluTek Power
Model: BPA-RS600-120XXA
Single Output 600W
The BPA-RS600-120XXA is a highly reliable, compact,
600W, AC to DC, single output, redundant / removable

the five most significant bits of the upper byte. Y is
the mantissa represented the eleven lower bits of
the two byte word.
Y Read Only 2-bytes
89h Read_IIN Used to retrieve a two bytes value in Little Endian
format representing the active input current of the
device in a linear format (IIN = Y*2-5), where n is
the exponent in two's compliment represented by
the five most significant bits of the upper byte. Y is
the mantissa represented the eleven lower bits of
the two byte word.
Y Read Only 2-bytes
Phone: 973-594-1800
© 2017 BluTek Power, Inc BPA-RS600-120XXA Rev. F Spec - 03-15-2023 Page 12  of 21
7.13 PMBusTM Functionality Supported By PSU (PMBusTM Info) - Continued
Address Commands Description Supported Transaction-
Type
Byte_Size

Bottom View
Side Views
Front View Rear View
Phone: 973-594-1800
BPA-RS600-120XXA Rev. F Spec - 03-15-2023 Page 21 of 21 © 2017 BluTek Power, Inc
C = Cable strain relief clamp
12. Ordering Information
Model number matrix for BPA-RS600-XXX-YY
Technical Revisions – The appearance of products, including safety agency certification pictured on labels, may
change depending on the date manufactured. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Custom Modifications and Voltages are Available
MODEL No. / OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATINGS CHART
Model No. O/P Voltage (Vdc) Minimum Maximum
BPA-RS600-120 12V 0A 50A
12VSB 0A 1.5A
BPA-RS600-240 24V 0A 25A
12VSB 0A 1.5A
BPA-RS600-480 48V 0A 12.5A
12VSB 0A 1.5A
BPA-RS600-560 56V 0A 10.7A
12VSB 0A 1.5A
Contact Info:
Address: 300-1 Route 17 South Suite B2 Lodi, NJ 07644 USA
Phone: 973-594-1800
Email: Salesteam@BluTekPower.com
For more information on these products please contact a BluTek Sale Representative.
BPA-RS600- XXX- Y Y A
I = Isolated main Output from COM and GND.
N = Standard Non Isolated output from COM.
F = Front exhaust  (AC Input side)
R = Rear exhaust (DC Output side)